
 

 

 

LAKE FARM PARK ACADEMY 

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2019/2020 

 

 

Autumn Term 2019 

 

Staff Development Day  Monday 2nd September 2019 

Staff Development Day  Tuesday 3rd September 2019 

Term Starts    Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Staff Development Day  Friday 18th October 2019 

Half term    Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2019 

Term Ends    Thursday 19th December 2019 

 

Spring Term 2020 

 

Term Starts    Monday 6th January 2020 

Half Term    Monday 17th February 2020 – Friday 21st February 2020 

Term Ends    Friday 3rd April 2020 

 

Summer Term 2020 

 

Term Starts    Monday 20th of April 2020 

Half term    Monday 25th May 2020 – Friday 29th May 2020 

Term Ends    Friday 17th July 2020 

Staff Development Day  Monday 20th July 2020 

Staff Development Day  Tuesday 21st July 2020 

 

N.B.  Any Further amendments for 2019/2020 will be notified in due course 
 

Please note the children will not be in school on Staff development day.   


